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Stuart Macdonald
Sam Bennett

Jacob Solomon
Rayhan Thomas

Alvaro Ortiz
Bryson Nimmer
T.J. Vogel
Cameron Champ
Chase Sienkiewicz
Tom Whitney
Sandy Scott
Roger Sloan
Joshua Creel
Adam Long

Nick Watney
Pontus Nyholm
Spencer Levin
Etienne Papineau
Owen Stamper
Roberto Diaz
Tano Goya

Dylan Menante

Fabian Gomez

Jorge Fernandez Valdés

Billy Kennerly
Sebastian Cappelen

Vancouver, BC, Canada

Madisonville, TX
Jacksonville, FL
Kerala, India
Guadalajara, Mexico
Bluffton, SC
Redondo Beach, CA
Sacramento, CA
Frisco, TX

Little EIm, TX

Nairn, Scotland
Merritt, Canada
Cheyenne, WY

St. Louis, MO
Dixon, CA

Gavle, Sweden

Elk Grove, CA

St-Jean-sur-Richelieu, QC., Canada

Scottsville, KY
Veracruz, Mexico
Cordoba, Argentina
San Diego, CA
Chaco, Argentina
Cordoba, Argentina

Alpharetta, GA
Odense, Denmark

yosh Teater S oxingion, KY

Joseph Bramlett

Scott Gutschewski
Seungtaek Lee

Charles Huntzinger

Las Vegas, NV

Omaha, NE
Republic of Korea

Greensboro, GA

Pavis Chatfield 5T North Attleboro, MA

Ryan Armour
Marcus Plunkett

Austin Greaser
Dalton Ward

Silver Lake, OH
Clinton, SC

Vandalia, OH

St. Simons Island, GA

ColeiSherooa A A stin, TX

Matt NeSmith

Aiken, SC

PigfEesoR Cobay I aro, TX

Joe Weiler

BSHOILINK

Bloomington, IN

2025 Club Car Championship at The Landings Golf &
Athletic Club
The Landings Golf & Athletic Club
Final Round Pairings and Starting Times
Sunday, April 6, 2025
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KORN FERRY Athletic Club
TOUR The Landings Golf & Athletic Club
i Final Round Pairings and Starting Times
Sunday, April 6, 2025
TEE #1
10:50 AM Rob Oppenheim Andover, MA
Atistin Shothierman 13NN Dallas, TX
11:00 AM Sudarshan Yellamaraju'8 1 Mississauga, On, Canada
Harry Hillier Te Puke, New Zealand
11:10 AM Ryan Blaum Durham, NC
Blades Brown Nashville, TN
11:25 AM Shad Tuten Aiken, SC
Raj Ghosh Hemlock, Ml
11:35 AM Austin Cook Jonesboro, AR
Mitehell Meissner 167 San Antonio, TX
11:45 AM Justin Suh2 T san Jose, CA
MJ Daffue Pretoria, South Africa
11:55 AM Oklahoma City, OK
Nicolo Galletti Clayton, CA
1205PM  KenseiHirata oMM e, Japan
Jeffrey Kang Los Angeles, CA
12:15 PM S.Y. Noh Frisco, TX
Zack Fischer Little Rock, AR
12:25 PM Cody Blick Jacksonville, FL
Grant Hirschman Memphis, TN
12:35 PM Augusto Nufez Tucuman, Argentina
Trace Crowe Raleigh, NC
12:50 PM Garrick Higgo Stellenbosch, South Africa
Austin Hitt Longwood, FL
1:00 PM James Nicholas Scarsdale, NY
Chandler Blanchet Atlantic Beach, FL
1:10PM  JoHnnyIKesterZII San Antonio, TX
Clay Feagler Houston, TX
1:20 PM Ben Taylor London, England
Myles Creighton Digby, Novia Scotia, Canada
1:30 PM Rick Lamb Nashville, TN
Adrien Dumont de Chassart Villers la Ville, Belgium
1:40 PM Emilio Gonzalez San Miguel de Allende, Mexico
John VanDerLaan Southbury, CT
1:50 PM Zach Bauchou Edmond, OK
Nick Gabrelcik Trinity, FL
2:00 PM Jeremy Gandon Charpey, France
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2025 Club Car Championship at The Landings Golf &

67
73

67
71
67
70
73
70
67
66
70
69
72
67
72
72

69
72

72
72

69
66

67
70

69
67
65
71

68
66

69
69
70
69
69
70
67
69

Report Generated at 05:57:50 PM EASTERN on 04/05/25

72
66

72
68
73
69
68
71
71
68
70
71
65
69
67
66
71
67
69
68
67
68
69
65
68
70
72
66
71
72

68
71

68
69

72
68

70
64

=

at
THE LANDINGS
‘GOLF & ATHLETIC CLUB

69
69

69
69

68
69

67
67

69
73

67
67

69
70

67
68

66
67

65
66

69
71

69
70

68
68

68
68

66
67

67
65

66
66

63
66

65
69

Page 2 of 2

208
208

208
208

208
208

208
208
207
207
207
207

206
206

206
206

206
206

206
206

205
205

205
205

205
205

205
205

205
205

204
205
204
204
204
204
202
202



